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0590/010Cuerpo/Esp FRANCES

22950056N
44628719W
47067160Y
10200702H
34832977Y
44771791Z
74235540G
26971302F
34813507V
48627242K
26242435X
27425186D
45594513A
22971397D
52676848V
45593747L
44765952V
08879185N
27442127E
26041652V
70241036W
78793657G
48470040R
75263071X
27470686S
27464411L
75238198T
29082189T
48465141R
44050955K
74658545Q
75106719N
30965112M
20155432A
06257242T
77540745V
05910699K
X1893120J
52519832E
74672628T
48508617F
27457813E
74932208W
75708503R
44750303P
23033835W
70516544Q
32054823E
48359112W
79107909F
74689123G
52811774W
44292782A
78962189S
52810444Y
05679886J
79107910P
23232538P
X3402734E
03464917J
26042324E
75119678E
26228672R
X2817656H

NIF

LOPEZ GARCERAN MARIA ALICIA
FUENTES TEROL ANA ISABEL
SORIANO NIETO NIEVES
ARIAS ALONSO MAGDALENA
RUBIO GOMEZ MARIA ANGELES
SANTOS MAESTRE MARIA DOLORES
ANTON BONETE JOSEFA
NAVEA NAVARRO VERONICA
HERNANDEZ ALMAGRO JUAN CARLOS
GATTO GUIRAUD GILLES JEAN
LAZARO LOPEZ JUAN ANTONIO
MARTINEZ MORENO ANA MARIA
MUÑOZ NARANJO MARIA ARANZAZU
ESPEJO NAVARRO MARIA VICTORIA
TENDERO GALLEGO Mª JESUS
CARMONA SILVA DINA
BELTRA NAVARRO LUIS
GARCIA ROJAS JUAN ANTONIO
GALLARDO GONZALEZ M. LUZ
CARRILLO POLO MARIA CARMEN
GARCIA SANZ ABRAHAM
ROMERO CES ROCIO
MARTINEZ CONEJERO MARIA JOSE
HIDALGO LAZARO MONICA DEL CARMEN
SANCHEZ MORELL LUISA
PERALTA SANCHEZ MARIA ESPERANZA
CAÑADAS CAPARROS MARIA DOLORES
HERNANDEZ CIVANTOS MARIA DEL PILAR
MARTINEZ VELEZ MARIA ANGELES
PERIAÑEZ FLORES IRENE
JIMENEZ MUELA ASUNCION
MARTINEZ CARRILLO RAQUEL
VILLEGAS GALVEZ MARIA DOLORES
GOMEZ MINGUEZ SERGIO
CASTIBLANQUE FERNANDEZ ROSA MARIA
GONZALEZ PEREZ CARMEN ROSARIO
ZAMORA GARCIA ANGEL
SEBTI  NOURA
SANCHEZ CHILLON YOLANDA
CID ORTEGA SANDRA
HERNANDEZ LAVELLA ANGELA
MARTINEZ CAMPILLO CARMEN
VARGAS GUERRERO ARACELI
MATA CANTADOR CANDIDA
SABATER ABAD CAROLINA
BERNAL PEREZ ENCARNACION MARIA
GOMEZ AYUSO RAQUEL
GALAN RUIZ ELENA
MIRA PEREZ MARIA SONIA
RAMON ROCAMORA ALEJANDRA
TORRES CAMPOS BEATRIZ
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ANA MARIA
MORENO RIOS CONCEPCION
BRACERO BARRIENTOS CONCEPCIÓN
LOPEZ DEL AMOR JUANA
MERLO ORMEÑO ANA BELEN
RAMON ROCAMORA MARIA CARMEN
MENDEZ VERA CATALINA
BECH  EMMANUELLE
BENITO DE NICOLAS LUZ MARIA
CANO PEREZ ANA BELEN
FUENTES GARCIA VERONICA
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ NOELIA CRISTINA
LE ROY  EMMANUELLE

Apellidos y Nombre

8,3696
7,9796
7,7961
7,64
7,5
7,4901
7,1791
7,1092
7,0194
7,015
6,8918
6,8404
6,6861
6,68
6,4904
6,49
6,4787
6,4682
6,4615
6,4515
6,44
6,44
6,3787
6,36
6,36
6,3478
6,2779
6,1872
6,1174
6,068
6,0313
6,0084
6,0032
6
5,9788
5,9412
5,9396
5,9267
5,902
5,9015
5,8836
5,8571
5,8209
5,7502
5,6954
5,6787
5,6667
5,6451
5,6264
5,5941
5,5759
5,56
5,5235
5,4444
5,4444
5,44
5,3576
5,0833
5
5
5
5
5
5
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45561959V
52588792M
03472156F

NIF

MARTINEZ SOLER BELINDA
MORENO NAVARRO SILVIA
PILAR NARROS ENRIQUE

Apellidos y Nombre

5
5
5

Nota Media Expediente


